Guru Gobind Singh Polytechnic Nashik

Training and Placement Cell

Companies Visited : Academic Year: 2024-25

Sr. Name of Company

No
Prime Graphite Pvt. Ltd. Ambad ,Nashik
Kirloskar Oil Engine Ambad ,Nashik

Tata Motors Ltd.Pune

Thermax Pune

Bajaj Auto Limited, Chakan Pune

B Shree Ashapura Rubber Industries Nashik
Gabriel India Ltd, Pune



ear

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

ame of
student
Birari Pratik

Manraj
Chandwani

Prathamesh
Gaikwad

Anilkumar
Yadav

Rushikesh
Kuwar

Khushi
Jadhav

Prime Graphite
Pvt. Ltd.
Ambad ,Nashik

Kirloskar Oil
Engine
Ambad ,Nashik

Kirloskar Oil
Engine
Ambad ,Nashik

Kirloskar Oil
Engine
Ambad ,Nashik

Kirloskar Oil
Engine
Ambad ,Nashik

Tata Motors
Ltd.Pune

3.6 LPA

3.6 LPA

3.6 LPA

3.6 LPA

3.6 LPA

2.16 LPA




2024-
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2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

Pratik
Kakulate

Atharva
Chavan

Sanamaraj
Singh

Aadesh
Rajendra
Paithankar

Ayush Yeole

Jay Gohil

Tata Motors
Ltd.Pune

Thermax Pune

Thermax Pune

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

- i

3.0 LPA

3.0 LPA

2.0 LPA

2.0 LPA

2.0 LPA




2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

Pranav
Subhash
Tarle

Ranjeet
Singh Rait

Ritesh
Ghanghav

Shyamsundar
Singh

Vedant
Patole

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

2.0 LPA

2.0 LPA

2.0 LPA

2.0 LPA

2.0 LPA




2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

2024-
25

Siddhi
Pakhare

Nikhil
Suryawanshi

Samartha
More

Rashmi
Rabha

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

Bajaj Auto
Limited, Chakan
Pune

Shree Ashapura
Rubber Industries
Nashik

Gabriel India Ltd,
Pune

2.0 LPA

2.0 LPA

2.4 LPA

1.86 LPA



